Tooling Intelligence

Customer
Device ID
Accessories

#.

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1
Drawer 2
Drawer 3
Drawer 4
Drawer 5
Drawer 6
Drawer 7
Drawer 8
Drawer 9
Drawer 10

Drawer 11

Customer
Device ID
Accessories

#.

Prox reader,

West Country Tools

29660

Prox reader,

Drawer Model

75mm
75mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
1050

West Country Tools

Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1 100mm
Drawer 2 100mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 100mm
Drawer 8 100mm
Drawer 9 100mm
Drawer 10 150mm

1050

Site
Key Number

Locations

24

24

24

16

16
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
104

BUILD SHEET

Daido Industrial Bearings Ltd

2C-1

Serials

589996
589965
597175
535835
564000

Site
Key Number

Locations

24L
24L
24L
24L
24
24
24
16
16
16
16
232

* 74351+

Daido Industrial Bearings Ltd
2C-1

Serials

539766
536687
539793
536621
589978
590010
597161
585187
564030
563965
538608



