



BUILD SHEET

Customer	West Country Tools	Site	Daido Industrial Bearings Ltd
Device ID	29660	Key Number	2C-1
Accessories	Prox reader,		
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	75mm	24L	539766
Drawer 2	75mm	24L	536687
Drawer 3	100mm	24L	539793
Drawer 4	100mm	24L	536621
Drawer 5	100mm	24	589978
Drawer 6	100mm	24	590010
Drawer 7	100mm	24	597161
Drawer 8	100mm	16	585187
Drawer 9	100mm	16	564030
Drawer 10	100mm	16	563965
Drawer 11	100mm	16	538608
	1050	232	

Customer	West Country Tools	Site	Daido Industrial Bearings Ltd
Device ID		Key Number	2C-1
Accessories	Prox reader,		
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	100mm	24	589996
Drawer 2	100mm	24	589965
Drawer 3	100mm	24	597175
Drawer 4	100mm	16	535835
Drawer 5	100mm	16	564000
Drawer 6	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 9	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 10	150mm	EMPTY	
	1050	104	